
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/17/19 to 02/22/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/17/19 to 02/22/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 02/17/19 to 02/22/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 2104.8438 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1055.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.50% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 824.6563 / $ 185.8195 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 39.18% / 8.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

206.16%

Gross Profit $ 3779.4160 Total Trades 37

Gross Loss ($ 1674.5723) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 3.310 Winning Rate 40.54%

Profit Factor 2.257 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.029 / 0.747

Avg Winning Trade 251.9611 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (76.1169) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 56.8877 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 755.0039 Avg Winning Bars 14

Largest Losing Trade ($ 235.0000) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 983.5000 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1055.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.70% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 485.5938 / $ 140.6974 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 49.37% / 14.31%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

206.16%

Gross Profit $ 1604.4160 Total Trades 18

Gross Loss ($ 620.9160) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.067 Winning Rate 55.56%

Profit Factor 2.584 AbleSys/EXP Index 2.968 / 0.704

Avg Winning Trade 160.4416 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (77.6145) Consecutive Losing Trades 2

Avg Trade $ 54.6389 Avg Holding Bars 26

Largest Winning Trade $ 345.0020 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 145.0078) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1121.3438 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1055.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.80% Buy/Hold % Gain 0.75%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 650.0000 / $ 222.5237 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 2175.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 57.97% / 19.84%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

206.16%

Gross Profit $ 2175.0039 Total Trades 19

Gross Loss ($ 1053.6602) Winning Trades 5

Avg win/Avg loss 5.780 Winning Rate 26.32%

Profit Factor 2.064 AbleSys/EXP Index 3.140 / 0.784

Avg Winning Trade 435.0008 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (75.2614) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 59.0181 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 755.0039 Avg Winning Bars 10
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 235.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 02/19/2019 06:29 Sell 7035.5000 02/19/2019 06:31 7046.5000 (235.0000) (235.0000) 2

2 02/19/2019 06:47 Buy 7063.0000 02/19/2019 07:31 7068.7500 100.0000 (135.0000) 44

3 02/19/2019 08:00 Buy 7072.7500 02/19/2019 08:24 7068.5000 (100.0000) (235.0000) 24

4 02/19/2019 08:45 Buy 7077.0000 02/19/2019 09:07 7083.0000 105.0000 (130.0000) 22

5 02/19/2019 10:05 Sell 7077.2500 02/19/2019 10:23 7078.9292 (48.5840) (178.5840) 18

6 02/19/2019 10:32 Sell 7074.7500 02/19/2019 10:43 7077.7500 (74.9941) (253.5781) 11

7 02/19/2019 10:54 Sell 7074.5000 02/19/2019 11:01 7077.9912 (84.8242) (338.4023) 7

8 02/19/2019 11:14 Buy 7081.5000 02/19/2019 12:04 7089.7500 149.9961 (188.4063) 50

9 02/19/2019 12:32 Sell 7081.7500 02/19/2019 12:35 7084.7500 (75.0000) (263.4063) 3

10 02/19/2019 12:48 Sell 7079.5000 02/19/2019 13:00 7069.0000 195.0000 (68.4063) 12

11 02/20/2019 06:30 Buy 7083.0000 02/20/2019 07:13 7085.9531 44.0625 (24.3438) 43

12 02/20/2019 07:27 Buy 7095.5000 02/20/2019 07:57 7097.7500 30.0000 5.6563 30

13 02/20/2019 08:30 Sell 7092.5000 02/20/2019 08:43 7096.5283 (95.5664) (89.9102) 13

14 02/20/2019 08:58 Sell 7091.0000 02/20/2019 10:02 7052.5000 755.0039 665.0938 64

15 02/20/2019 10:26 Buy 7064.0000 02/20/2019 10:42 7063.0000 (35.0000) 630.0938 16

16 02/20/2019 10:52 Buy 7069.2500 02/20/2019 11:01 7070.2676 5.3516 635.4453 9

17 02/20/2019 12:21 Buy 7072.2500 02/20/2019 12:45 7065.7500 (145.0078) 490.4375 24

18 02/21/2019 06:25 Sell 7055.0000 02/21/2019 06:32 7058.7500 (90.0000) 400.4375 7

19 02/21/2019 06:37 Sell 7043.5000 02/21/2019 07:17 7020.5000 445.0000 845.4375 40

20 02/21/2019 08:22 Buy 7037.2500 02/21/2019 08:48 7036.0000 (40.0000) 805.4375 26

21 02/21/2019 08:54 Buy 7046.0000 02/21/2019 09:48 7061.2500 290.0000 1095.4375 54

22 02/21/2019 09:59 Buy 7068.0000 02/21/2019 10:16 7063.2500 (110.0000) 985.4375 17

23 02/21/2019 10:31 Sell 7057.5000 02/21/2019 10:54 7058.2500 (30.0000) 955.4375 23

24 02/21/2019 11:06 Sell 7055.2500 02/21/2019 12:06 7026.5000 560.0000 1515.4375 60

25 02/21/2019 12:30 Sell 7021.5000 02/21/2019 12:41 7022.5000 (35.0000) 1480.4375 11

26 02/21/2019 12:54 Buy 7030.0000 02/21/2019 13:00 7044.0000 265.0000 1745.4375 6

27 02/22/2019 07:08 Buy 7075.5000 02/22/2019 07:10 7071.4546 (95.9082) 1649.5293 2

28 02/22/2019 07:41 Buy 7074.5000 02/22/2019 08:41 7092.5000 345.0020 1994.5313 60

29 02/22/2019 09:01 Buy 7096.0000 02/22/2019 09:12 7092.7500 (80.0000) 1914.5313 11

30 02/22/2019 09:23 Sell 7088.2500 02/22/2019 09:27 7091.0000 (70.0000) 1844.5313 4

31 02/22/2019 09:31 Sell 7088.5000 02/22/2019 09:56 7089.2500 (30.0000) 1814.5313 25

32 02/22/2019 10:03 Sell 7083.7500 02/22/2019 10:17 7086.7344 (74.6875) 1739.8438 14

33 02/22/2019 10:20 Sell 7085.0000 02/22/2019 10:25 7086.7500 (50.0000) 1689.8438 5

34 02/22/2019 10:43 Sell 7085.5000 02/22/2019 10:57 7087.7500 (60.0000) 1629.8438 14

35 02/22/2019 11:08 Buy 7089.0000 02/22/2019 11:17 7089.0000 (15.0000) 1614.8438 9

36 02/22/2019 11:32 Sell 7083.5000 02/22/2019 12:04 7071.7500 220.0000 1834.8438 32

37 02/22/2019 12:33 Buy 7081.2500 02/22/2019 12:59 7095.5000 270.0000 2104.8438 26
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